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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1

VAMANOS PEST
GFY

Plaxidental Shooting
The Black Unicorns
The People's Champ
Born to Run

Rob's Team

Team 8

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Born to Run
VAMANOS PEST
Team 8

The Black Unicorns
GFY

Rob's Team

The People's Champ
Plaxidental Shooting

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3

The People's Champ
VAMANOS PEST
GFY

Rob's Team

Team 8

Plaxidental Shooting
The Black Unicorns
Born to Run

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Team 8

The People's Champ
VAMANOS PEST
Rob's Team

The Black Unicorns
Born to Run

GFY

Plaxidental Shooting

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Rob's Team
Plaxidental Shooting
Team 8

The People's Champ
GFY

VAMANOS PEST
Born to Run

The Black Unicorns

No Games Scheduled
204.12
194.00
182.30
181.76
179.26
175.08
172.04
167.08

No Games Scheduled
206.68
197.76
193.88
186.64
184.42
180.54
166.66
130.80

No Games Scheduled
242.32
216.82
199.74
197.88
188.96
185.66
164.68
141.12

No Games Scheduled
202.12
201.90
179.40
173.74
170.26
165.10
125.76
114.74

No Games Scheduled
205.50
188.54
178.40
177.22
176.46
171.02
169.76
149.66
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FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
No Games Scheduled

The Black Unicorns 253.52
Plaxidental Shooting 208.44
Team 8 202.80
The People's Champ 201.76
Rob's Team 195.72
GFY 162.00
Born to Run 137.28
VAMANOS PEST 130.78

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
No Games Scheduled

The Black Unicorns 230.36
Team 8 226.04
Plaxidental Shooting 218.10
VAMANOS PEST 187.38
Born to Run 165.22
GFY 151.68
The People's Champ 150.04
Rob's Team 139.60

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
No Games Scheduled

Team 8 231.78
Plaxidental Shooting 218.20
Rob's Team 203.94
The People's Champ 193.42
The Black Unicorns 188.22
Born to Run 146.56
VAMANOS PEST 141.16
GFY 129.18

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
No Games Scheduled

GFY 288.76
The Black Unicorns 212.78
Born to Run 186.80
Plaxidental Shooting 185.60
Team 8 174.76
Rob's Team 166.12
VAMANOS PEST 129.54
The People's Champ 122.74

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
No Games Scheduled

GFY 223.36
Plaxidental Shooting 217.40
Team 8 192.66
The Black Unicorns 176.90
Rob's Team 162.02
The People's Champ 149.60
VAMANOS PEST 144.24
Born to Run 107.32
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FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
No Games Scheduled

VAMANOS PEST 163.20
The Black Unicorns 157.90
The People's Champ 146.80
Rob's Team 145.32
GFY 140.76
Team 8 134.92
Plaxidental Shooting 124.70
Born to Run 100.92

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
No Games Scheduled

The People's Champ 240.92
The Black Unicorns 226.08
Rob's Team 197.94
Team 8 176.50
Plaxidental Shooting 172.46
Born to Run 171.14
VAMANOS PEST 163.88
GFY 157.24

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
No Games Scheduled

Plaxidental Shooting 253.82
The People's Champ 230.94
Born to Run 206.58
Rob's Team 204.38
GFY 189.50
The Black Unicorns 187.62
Team 8 171.66
VAMANOS PEST 141.88

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
No Games Scheduled

VAMANOS PEST 204.44
Rob's Team 194.50
Team 8 191.70
Plaxidental Shooting 187.08
The Black Unicorns 183.04
The People's Champ 175.40
GFY 155.82
Born to Run 138.04

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Plaxidental Shooting 284.80
Team 8 200.42
The People's Champ 192.86
GFY 189.14
Rob's Team 180.38
VAMANOS PEST 152.80
The Black Unicorns 140.70
Born to Run 125.24
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FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

The People's Champ
VAMANOS PEST
Rob's Team
Plaxidental Shooting
GFY

Team 8

The Black Unicorns
Born to Run

No Games Scheduled
203.22
198.96
183.04
168.64
147.46
146.52
127.84
126.26
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