

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:53 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1

	No Games Scheduled
VAMANOS PEST	204.12
GFY	194.00
Plaxidental Shooting	182.30
The Black Unicorns	181.76
The People's Champ	179.26
Born to Run	175.08
Rob's Team	172.04
Team 8	167.08

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2

No Games Scheduled
206.68
197.76
193.88
186.64
184.42
180.54
166.66
130.80

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3

	No Games Scheduled
The People's Champ	242.32
VAMANOS PEST	216.82
GFY	199.74
Rob's Team	197.88
Team 8	188.96
Plaxidental Shooting	185.66
The Black Unicorns	164.68
Born to Run	141.12

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4

	No Games Scheduled
Team 8	202.12
The People's Champ	201.90
VAMANOS PEST	179.40
Rob's Team	173.74
The Black Unicorns	170.26
Born to Run	165.10
GFY	125.76
Plaxidental Shooting	114.74

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5

	No Games Scheduled
Rob's Team	205.50
Plaxidental Shooting	188.54
Team 8	178.40
The People's Champ	177.22
GFY	176.46
VAMANOS PEST	171.02
Born to Run	169.76
The Black Unicorns	149.66



www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:53 AM ET

FFL	Week	6 - NF	L W	eek (6
-----	------	--------	-----	-------	---

No Games Scheduled
253.52
208.44
202.80
201.76
195.72
162.00
137.28
130.78

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

	No Games Scheduled
The Black Unicorns	230.36
Team 8	226.04
Plaxidental Shooting	218.10
VAMANOS PEST	187.38
Born to Run	165.22
GFY	151.68
The People's Champ	150.04
Rob's Team	139.60

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

	No Games Scheduled
Team 8	231.78
Plaxidental Shooting	218.20
Rob's Team	203.94
The People's Champ	193.42
The Black Unicorns	188.22
Born to Run	146.56
VAMANOS PEST	141.16
GFY	129.18

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

No Games Scheduled
288.76
212.78
186.80
185.60
174.76
166.12
129.54
122.74

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

	No Games Scheduled
GFY	223.36
Plaxidental Shooting	217.40
Team 8	192.66
The Black Unicorns	176.90
Rob's Team	162.02
The People's Champ	149.60
VAMANOS PEST	144.24
Born to Run	107.32



www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:53 AM ET

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

	No Games Scheduled
VAMANOS PEST	163.20
The Black Unicorns	157.90
The People's Champ	146.80
Rob's Team	145.32
GFY	140.76
Team 8	134.92
Plaxidental Shooting	124.70
Born to Run	100.92

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

	No Games Scheduled
The People's Champ	240.92
The Black Unicorns	226.08
Rob's Team	197.94
Team 8	176.50
Plaxidental Shooting	172.46
Born to Run	171.14
VAMANOS PEST	163.88
GFY	157.24

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

	No Games Scheduled
Plaxidental Shooting	253.82
The People's Champ	230.94
Born to Run	206.58
Rob's Team	204.38
GFY	189.50
The Black Unicorns	187.62
Team 8	171.66
VAMANOS PEST	141.88

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14

	No Games Scheduled
VAMANOS PEST	204.44
Rob's Team	194.50
Team 8	191.70
Plaxidental Shooting	187.08
The Black Unicorns	183.04
The People's Champ	175.40
GFY	155.82
Born to Run	138.04

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

-	No Games Scheduled
Plaxidental Shooting	284.80
Team 8	200.42
The People's Champ	192.86
GFY	189.14
Rob's Team	180.38
VAMANOS PEST	152.80
The Black Unicorns	140.70
Born to Run	125.24



www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:53 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

•	No Games Scheduled
The People's Champ	203.22
VAMANOS PEST	198.96
Rob's Team	183.04
Plaxidental Shooting	168.64
GFY	147.46
Team 8	146.52
The Black Unicorns	127.84
Born to Run	126.26